
SIGULDA 2024  17-18.02.2024  Sigulda   U18 Z-73
Competitors: 9

1
9. Roberts SEDLENIEKS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

2
13. Maksims MOŽEIKO, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

3
11. Ričards ZARIŅŠ, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

4
15. Valters PŪCĪTIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

5

2. Karl-Martin VILLAKO, EST/OLYMPIKO

10. Pjotrs KAMENSKIS, LAT/Kaidzen 10 - 00

6
14. Maksimil ians HĀNS, LAT/RDsport

7
12. Ņikita BABĀNS, LAT/Ippon džudo klubs

8
16. Raivis JAPIŅŠ, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

A

B

C

D

9

SEDLENIEKS

MOŽEIKO

00 - 10

10

ZARIŅŠ

PŪCĪTIS

10 - 00

11

VILLAKO

HĀNS

10 - 00

12

BABĀNS

JAPIŅŠ

00s2 - 10

13

1

2

14

3

4

15

5

6

KAMENSKIS

16

7

8

17

10

PŪCĪTIS

18

9

SEDLENIEKS

19

12

KAMENSKIS

BABĀNS
10 - 00

20

11

HĀNS

21

MOŽEIKO

ZARIŅŠ

00 - 10

22

VILLAKO

JAPIŅŠ

10s1 - 00

23

PŪCĪTIS

SEDLENIEKS

10s1 - 01

24

KAMENSKIS

HĀNS

10 - 00s3

25

22

PŪCĪTIS

JAPIŅŠ
00s3 - 10s1

26

21

KAMENSKIS

MOŽEIKO
00 - 10

27

ZARIŅŠ

VILLAKO

10s1 - 01s2

JAPIŅŠ

MOŽEIKO

ZARIŅŠ

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Ričards ZARIŅŠ, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Karl-Martin VILLAKO, EST/OLYMPIKO

Raivis JAPIŅŠ, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Maksims MOŽEIKO, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Valters PŪCĪTIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Pjotrs KAMENSKIS, LAT/Kaidzen

Roberts SEDLENIEKS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

Maksimil ians HĀNS, LAT/RDsport


